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Österreichischen Staats- und Jugendmeisterschaften 2025
Linz, 31.5. - 1.6.2025

Event 13 Men, 50m Surface Open
31.05.2025 - 14:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

ÖSTM - AG: "A"

1. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 18.84
2. JANKO, Ben 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 19.53
3. SALOMON, Leon 09 Finswimming Speedfish 20.28
4. ADHAM, Daniel 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 20.80
5. KOCSI, Adam 11 Finswimming Speedfish 21.12
6. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp 97 1. Linzer TC 21.20
7. KING, Luis 08 Finswimming Speedfish 21.27
8. BONDAR, Ivan 11 Finswimming Speedfish 23.42
9. FORSTER, Valentin 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 25.68

10. KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 Finswimming Speedfish 26.26
11. UBOVIC, Marko 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 27.21
12. BARTOSCH, Leon 14 Dynamo 29.09
13. WEISS, Maxwell 11 Dynamo 31.22
14. BUISMAN, Sven 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 32.30
15. VLADIMIROV, Maksim 13 Finswimming Speedfish 35.11
16. STOECKLE, David 11 Dynamo 42.16

DSQ DIRSCHMID, Georg 10 Dynamo
AL01 - false start (Time: 14:43)

DSQ DIRSCHMID, Stefan 13 Dynamo 30.93
AL01 - false start (Time: 14:41)

ÖJM - AG: "B"

1. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 18.84
2. SALOMON, Leon 09 Finswimming Speedfish 20.28
3. ADHAM, Daniel 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 20.80
4. KING, Luis 08 Finswimming Speedfish 21.27

ÖJM - AG: "C"

1. JANKO, Ben 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 19.53
2. KOCSI, Adam 11 Finswimming Speedfish 21.12
3. BONDAR, Ivan 11 Finswimming Speedfish 23.42
4. FORSTER, Valentin 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 25.68
5. UBOVIC, Marko 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 27.21
6. WEISS, Maxwell 11 Dynamo 31.22
7. STOECKLE, David 11 Dynamo 42.16

DSQ DIRSCHMID, Georg 10 Dynamo
AL01 - false start (Time: 14:43)

ÖJM - AG: "D"

1. KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 Finswimming Speedfish 26.26
2. BARTOSCH, Leon 14 Dynamo 29.09
3. BUISMAN, Sven 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 32.30
4. VLADIMIROV, Maksim 13 Finswimming Speedfish 35.11

DSQ DIRSCHMID, Stefan 13 Dynamo 30.93
AL01 - false start (Time: 14:41)
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Österreichischen Staats- und Jugendmeisterschaften 2025
Linz, 31.5. - 1.6.2025

Event 13, Men, 50m Surface

International

1. ANDRES, Tadeas 06 KSP Olomouc 16.97
2. MIZERA, Jakub 07 SP Novy Jicin 17.59
3. SESTAK, Mihael 02 RK Geronimo 17.98
4. PLOC, Vasilij 08 Modra hvezda 18.15
5. ONDRASEK, Fran 07 KPP Dubrava 18.38
6. KOLUDER, Petar 10 DC Soderica 18.41
7. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 18.84
8. SNOR, Filip 10 UHLOMOST- sport 19.31
9. JANKO, Ben 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 19.53

10. PLOC, Borivoj 11 Modra hvezda 19.81
11. SALOMON, Leon 09 Finswimming Speedfish 20.28
12. ADHAM, Daniel 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 20.80
13. KOCSI, Adam 11 Finswimming Speedfish 21.12
14. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp 97 1. Linzer TC 21.20
15. KING, Luis 08 Finswimming Speedfish 21.27
16. BONDAR, Ivan 11 Finswimming Speedfish 23.42
17. FORSTER, Valentin 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 25.68
18. KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 Finswimming Speedfish 26.26
19. UBOVIC, Marko 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 27.21
20. BARTOSCH, Leon 14 Dynamo 29.09
21. WEISS, Maxwell 11 Dynamo 31.22
22. BUISMAN, Sven 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 32.30
23. VLADIMIROV, Maksim 13 Finswimming Speedfish 35.11
24. STOECKLE, David 11 Dynamo 42.16

DSQ DIRSCHMID, Georg 10 Dynamo
AL01 - false start (Time: 14:43)

DSQ DIRSCHMID, Stefan 13 Dynamo 30.93
AL01 - false start (Time: 14:41)
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